
Bus:9

7:47 am COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST
7:53 am BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST
7:58 am ORLANDO DR @ MARK DR
8:00 am 1137 CHARLES ST-BETTY'S DINER

2:41 pm COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST
2:43 pm ORLANDO DR @ MARK DR
2:45 pm BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST
2:48 pm 1137 CHARLES ST-BETTY'S DINER

Bus:12

7:53 am LYDIA AV @ MICHELE DR
7:55 am ATLANTIC AV @ BENNETT ST
7:58 am SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST
8:01 am PALM ST @ ARRO ST
8:04 am FERA ST @ NEW ST

2:40 pm LYDIA AV @ MICHELE DR
2:42 pm ATLANTIC AV @ BENNETT ST
2:44 pm SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST
2:46 pm PALM ST @ ARRO ST
2:48 pm FERA ST @ NEW ST

Bus:15

7:48 am HAVANA ST @ LUBEC ST
7:51 am SMITHFIELD RD @ SALEM DR
7:52 am SMITHFIELD RD @ COLONIAL DR
7:54 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
7:55 am SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
7:56 am SMITHFIELD RD @ MARY ANN CT
7:57 am SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
7:58 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
7:59 am SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
8:02 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
8:02 am SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR
8:04 am RAYNA RD @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
8:05 am MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN

Birchwood Middle



Bus:15

2:40 pm HAVANA ST @ LUBEC ST
2:42 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ SALEM DR
2:44 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ COLONIAL DR
2:45 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
2:46 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
2:47 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ MARY ANN CT
2:48 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
2:49 pm SMITHFIELD RD@LAWNACRE DR
2:50 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
2:51 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
2:55 pm RAYNA RD @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
2:56 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN

Bus:17

7:55 am CHARLES ST @ OBED AV
7:57 am WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST
7:59 am CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST
8:01 am CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST 

2:41 pm CHARLES ST @ OBED AV
2:44 pm WINDMILL ST @ CANETE ST
2:46 pm CHARLES ST @ JOSEPHINE ST
2:47 pm CHARLES ST @ CHARLOTTE ST 

Bus:18

7:49 am CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV
7:52 am VINCENT AV @ DORA ST
7:54 am DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV
7:56 am BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA

2:41 pm CHARLES ST @ VINCENT AV
2:43 pm VINCENT AV @ DORA ST
2:45 pm DORMAN AV @ ATWOOD AV
2:47 pm BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA

Bus:19

7:51 am DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE
7:52 am TIFFANY ST @ THELMA ST
7:55 am ROSNER AV @ WOODWARD RD
8:01 am OLNEY ST @ IVAN ST
8:04 am IVAN ST @ 25' FROM MINERAL SPRING AV



Bus:19

2:39 pm IVAN ST @ 25' FROM MINERAL SPRING AV
2:40 pm IVAN ST @ OLNEY ST
2:44 pm WOODWARD RD @ ROSNER AV
2:48 pm THELMA ST @ TIFFANY ST
2:50 pm DOUGLAS @ LEXINGTON AVE


